
 
 

Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

 
 

BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 

1. On page 9 under Minimum Qualifications the RFP is amended to state: 
Contractor must currently perform similar services for at least (3) three comparable accounts 
within the region and (1) one of which must be in Higher Education or a similar setting such as a 
hospital, hotel, or care facility in which residents are kept overnight. 
 
 

 
Holly Vasquez 11/1/2021  End of Addendum 

 
 

ADDENDUM NO:   3  
IFB/RFP No: RFP NKU-11-2022 

Project /Commodity:  Full Custodial Services  

 
Date: 

 
11/1/2021 

Due Date: 11/12/2021 @ 3PM ET 
 


